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1 BRUNELLI ADRIANO V37100 1:56:30 0:02:00 1:58:30 1:49:79 0:02:00 1:51:70 1:51:79 16 25 41

2 MIANI STEFANO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1:53:80 1:53:80 1:55:30 0:06:00 2:01:30 1:53:80 25 13 38

3 MOLON ROBERTO CHIAMPO 1:57:52 1:57:52 1:55:25 1:55:25 1:55:25 20 20 40

4 FANTOZZI LUCA FORLI 1:55:86 0:06:00 2:01:86 1:56:38 0:02:00 1:58:38 1:58:38 13 16 29

5 BENETTI ALESSANDRO CHIAMPO 2:01:80 0:02:00 2:03:80 1:55:47 0:06:00 2:01:47 2:01:47 11 11 22

6 PIEROPAN TOMMASO CHIAMPO 2:06:24 0:10:00 2:16:24 1:59:30 0:04:00 2:03:30 2:03:30 10 10 20

7 FABBRI RENZO FORLI 2:15:95 0:10:00 2:25:95 2:06:65 2:06:65 2:06:65 8 9 17

8 BISERNI ELVEZIO MANTOVA 2:15:79 0:04:00 2:19:79 2:15:70 0:10:00 2:25:70 2:19:79 9 8 17
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Organizzato da VESPA CLUB FORLI'
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1 FACCANI MARCO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 01:56,67 01:56,67 01:52,58 01:52,58 01:52,58 25 25 50

2 BELLOI JARNO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 02:00,19 00:06,00 02:06,19 01:56,37 01:56,37 01:56,37 20 20 40

3 GATTI ALESSANDRO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 02:17,51 00:06,00 02:23,51 01:57,77 01:57,77 01:57,77 2 16 18

4 FOSCARINI DONATO CHIAMPO 02:06,41 02:06,41 02:05,39 02:05,39 02:05,39 16 13 29

5 TIBURZI ANDREA VR37100 02:10,50 02:10,50 02:05,52 02:05,52 02:05,52 11 11 22

6 SALAROLI STEFANO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 02:04,58 00:02,00 02:06,58 02:03,32 00:04,00 02:07,32 02:06,58 13 10 23

7 DONINI STEFANO SAN MAURO PASCOLI 02:11,38 02:11,38 02:07,62 02:07,62 02:07,62 10 9 19

8 ROSS RENZO PORCIA 02:17,52 00:02,00 02:19,52 02:09,69 02:09,69 02:09,69 5 8 13

9 SPINAZZI MAURIZIO LODI 02:15,88 02:15,88 02:08,53 00:02,00 02:10,53 02:10,53 9 7 16

10 DAL GRANDE ROBERTO CHIAMPO 02:11,69 00:06,00 02:17,69 02:06,68 00:04,00 02:10,68 02:10,68 7 6 13

11 CAZZADORI FRANCO VR37100 02:21,13 00:00,00 02:21,13 02:11,60 02:11,60 02:11,60 3 5 8

12 QUINTINI LORENZO LODI 02:18,62 02:18,62 02:11,39 00:02,00 02:13,39 02:13,39 6 4 10

13 SAMBUCO FABIO TODI SQ SQ SQ 02:09,18 00:06,00 02:15,18 02:15,18 1 3 4

14 MARINI MARCO CHIARI 02:18,12 00:02,00 02:20,12 02:11,67 00:04,00 02:15,67 02:15,67 4 2 6

15 GIACOMOTTI PAOLO DOMODOSSOLA 02:16,03 02:16,03 02:14,01 00:08,00 02:22,01 02:16,03 8 1 9

16 DIENER GIACOMO ROVERETO SQ SQ SQ 02:17,99 00:06,00 02:23,99 02:23,99 1 1 2

17 MASTANTUONO LUIGI SIRMIONE 02:25,77 00:14,00 02:39,77 02:22,24 00:04,00 02:26,24 02:26,24 1 1 2

18 BELLOI PIETRO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 02:28,59 00:04,00 02:32,59 02:24,84 00:04,00 02:28,84 02:28,84 1 1 2

19 ONGER ANTONIO CHIARI 02:30,77 02:30,77 02:32,20 02:32,20 02:30,77 1 1 2

20 RIGAMONTI MARCO CHIARI 02:22,49 00:10,00 02:32,49 02:26,08 00:06,00 02:32,08 02:32,08 1 1 2

21 CREMONINI JACOPO FORLI 02:32,39 00:14,00 02:46,39 02:27,05 00:08,00 02:35,05 02:35,05 1 1 2

22 RAVAGNA TIZIANO CHIARI 02:38,48 00:20,00 02:58,48 02:28,08 00:10,00 02:38,08 02:38,08 1 1 2

23 MANFREDI LORIO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 02:45,02 02:45,02 02:40,32 02:40,32 02:40,32 1 1 2

24 GIACOMOTTI ALBERTO DOMODOSSOLA 02:35,96 00:12,00 02:47,96 02:32,65 00:08,00 02:40,65 02:40,65 1 1 2

25 BELLOI MATTEO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 02:50,86 00:02,00 02:52,86 02:36,72 00:04,00 02:40,72 02:40,72 1 1 2

26 LANZARINI CLAUDIO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 02:41,89 02:41,89 02:37,69 00:06,00 02:43,69 02:41,89 1 1 2

27 ELLI FLORIANA VR37100 02:47,26 02:47,26 02:40,54 00:02,00 02:42,54 02:42,54 1 1 2

28 MAZZOTTI FABIO FORLI 02:19,27 00:26,00 02:45,27 SQ SQ SQ 02:45,27 1 1 2

29 DONINI FABRIZIO SAN MAURO PASCOLI 02:54,53 00:10,00 03:04,53 03:35,41 00:22,00 03:57,41 03:04,53 1 1 2

30 ROSS RICCARDO PORCIA SQ SQ SQ SQ SQ SQ SQ 1 1 2
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1 FANTOZZI BRUNO FORLI 2:11:51 0:04:00 2:15:51 2:07:16 2:07:16 2:07:16 16 25 41

2 BERTI ELIA VR37100 2:02:89 0:08:00 2:10:89 2:05:01 0:06:00 2:11:01 2:10:89 25 20 45

3 AMBROSI ILARIA VR37100 2:11:07 0:02:00 2:13:07 2:12:49 2:12:49 2:12:49 20 16 36

4 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 2:14:62 0:02:00 2:16:62 2:10:35 0:04:00 2:14:35 2:14:35 13 13 26

5 GRITTI EMANUELE CHIARI 2:20:31 2:20:31 2:16:50 0:18:00 2:34:50 2:20:31 11 6 17

6 LANARI ALESSANDRO TODI 2:37:05 0:14:00 2:51:05 2:18:62 0:02:00 2:20:62 2:20:62 6 11 17

7 AGOSTINI ATTILIO TODI 2:17:45 0:04:00 2:21:45 2:17:71 0:06:00 2:23:71 2:21:45 10 10 20

8 SABBADINI CRISTIAN CHIARI 2:26:96 0:04:00 2:30:96 2:24:83 0:02:00 2:26:83 2:26:83 8 9 17

9 DE STEFANO ADELINO PORTO TOLLE 2:29:34 2:29:34 2:28:83 0:02:00 2:30:83 2:29:34 9 8 17

10 NEGRINI MARIO LODI 2:39:46 0:02:00 2:41:46 2:32:12 0:02:00 2:34:12 2:34:12 7 7 14

11 BETTINI MARIO TODI 2:52:42 0:06:00 2:58:42 2:46:02 2:46:02 2:46:02 5 5 10

12 MASTANTUONO GIUSEPPE SIRMIONE 2:58:64 0:02:00 3:00:64 2:51:86 2:51:86 2:51:86 4 4 8
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MIANI STEFANO 25 13 38

BELLOI JARNO 20 20 40

FACCANI MARCO 25 25 50

BRUNELLI ADRIANO 16 25 41

BERTI ELIA 25 20 45

AMBROSI ILARIA 20 16 36

FANTOZZI LUCA 13 16 29

FANTOZZI BRUNO 16 25 41

FABBRI RENZO 8 9 17

MOLON ROBERTO 20 20 40

PIEROPAN TOMMASO 10 10 20

BENETTI ALESSANDRO 11 11 22

SAMBUCO FABIO 1 3 4

LANARI ALESSANDRO 6 11 17

AGOSTINI ATTILIO 10 10 20

MARINI MARCO 4 2 6

GRITTI EMANUELE 11 6 17

SABBADINI CRISTIAN 8 9 17

NEGRINI MARIO 7 7 14

SPINAZZI MAURIZIO 9 7 16

QUINTINI LORENZO 6 4 10

OLIOSI FABRIZIO 13 13 26

MASTANTUONO LUIGI 1 1 2

MASTANTUONO GIUSEPPE 4 4 8
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